CESDXXXD1-MS
Product specification
CESDXXXD1-MS
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
PACKAGE OUTLINE PIN CONFIGURATION
FEATURES
 IEC61000-4-4 (EFT) 40A (5/50qs)
 350 Watts Peak Pulse Power per (tp=8/20ps)

(V)
(min.)
IT
(mA) VC@1A
(V) (max.)
VC
(V)
IR
(MA)
(max.)
CT (pF)
(max.)(max.) (@A)
CESD3V0D1-MS 03W 3.3 4 1 6.5 14 20 40 450
CESD5V0D1-MS 05W 5 6 1 9.8 18 17 10 300
CESD8V0D1-MS 08W 8 8.5 1 10.5 24 15 1 240
CESD12VD1-MS 12W 12 13.3 1 19 32 11 1 130
CESD15VD1-MS 15W 15 16.7 1 24 38 10 1 120
CESD18VD1-MS 18W 18 20.0 1 29 45 9 1 100
CESD20VD1-MS 20W 20 22.3 1 35 50 8 1 90
CESD24VD1-MS 24W 24 26.7 1 43 52 7 1 80
CESD36VD1-MS 36W 36 40 1 60 75 5 1 60
CESDXXXD1-MS
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS CURVE